
H A L F  O F F  S E L E C T  P I Z Z A SH A L F  O F F  S E L E C T  P I Z Z A S

H O U R

$8 MUSHROOM & SAUSAGE

$8.50 BBQ CHICKEN 

$8.50 SEABRIDGE FAVORITE

$8 MARGHERITA

$8.50 ALL MEAT

C H I C K E N  A L F R E D O  S P I N A C H $ 8 . 5 0

H A W A I I A N  $ 8

P E P P E R O N I  $ 8 . 5 0  

B I R R I A  $ 8 . 5 0

V E G G I E  $ 8

H A L F  O F F  S E L E C T  A P P E T I Z E R SH A L F  O F F  S E L E C T  A P P E T I Z E R S

HAPPY

$ 3  O F F  D R A F T  B E E R S  &  H O U S E  W I N E

$ 5  T R A D I T I O N A L  M A R G A R I T A S

$ 5  W E L L  D R I N K S   T E Q U I L A ,  V O D K A ,  
G I N ,  W H I S K Y  A N D  R U M .

FRIED CAULIFLOWER

CALAMARI
ONION RINGS

ITALIAN MEATBALLS

ITALIAN NACHOS
SPICY CHICKEN STRIPS F R I E D  A V O C A D O S

CLASSIC SLIDERS
C H I C K E N  S T R I P S

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

CHEESE BREAD 

$6.00

$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.50

$7.50

$8.00
$6.50

$6.50

$8.50


